o
é/amd%
POINT CLEAR RESORT & SPA
T ——

arnott.




GRAND HOTEL MARRIOTT
RESORT, GOLF CLUB & SPA
One Grand Boulevard

Post Office Box 639

Point Clear, AL 36564

Phone 251.928.9201

Tennis Center 251.990.6395
Fax 251.928.1149
Marriottgrand.com

ROBERT TRENT JONES
GOLE

A part of the Resort Collection on
the Robert Trent Jones Golf Trail
ww.rtjgolf.com
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Discover tennis at the Grand and take your
game to another level. We offer Tennis
Packages, Team Get-a-ways and Team
Challenges in a historic setting so exquisite,
you'll feel like a Grand Slam champion.

MEET THE PROS

Brian Jordan is a PTR Certified Professional.
A former collegiate coach, he has been a
tennis professional for over 16 years. He is
an active tournament player on the Southern
level and has won sixty-five singles titles.

Jennifer Paddock is a former #1 junior player
in Arkansas, played NCAA Division | Tennis
and is also a PTR Certified Professional. She is
also an internationally acclaimed author of two
novels, one actually set at the Grand Hotel.

Butch Russell is a PTR Certified Professional.
He has been teaching tennis in the Gulf Coast
since 1993.

LESSONS BY THE PRO

One hour private
One half hour private
One hour - 2 people
One hour - 3 people
One hour - 4 people

$55.00
$30.00
$30.00/ea
$20.00/ea
$15.00/ea

CHILDRENS CLINICS

Ages 4 and 5
30 minutes

Ages 6 and up
1 hour

RENTALS

Ball machine rental
Racquet rental

$12.00/ea

$12.00/ea

$20.00
$ 5.00




