

Game, Set. Match. Perfection.



# GRAND HOTEL MARRIOTT RESORT, GOLF CLUB & SPA

One Grand Boulevard Post Office Box 639 Point Clear, AL 36564 Phone 251.928.9201 Tennis Center 251.990.6395 Fax 251.928.1149 Marriottgrand.com



A part of the Resort Collection on the Robert Trent Jones Golf Trail ww.rtjgolf.com



Discover tennis at the Grand and take your game to another level. We offer Tennis Packages, Team Get-a-ways and Team Challenges in a historic setting so exquisite, you'll feel like a Grand Slam champion.

#### MFFT THE PROS

**Brian Jordan** is a PTR Certified Professional. A former collegiate coach, he has been a tennis professional for over 16 years. He is an active tournament player on the Southern level and has won sixty-five singles titles.

Jennifer Paddock is a former #1 junior player in Arkansas, played NCAA Division I Tennis and is also a PTR Certified Professional. She is also an internationally acclaimed author of two novels, one actually set at the Grand Hotel.

**Butch Russell** is a PTR Certified Professional. He has been teaching tennis in the Gulf Coast since 1993.

# LESSONS BY THE PRO

One hour private	\$55.00
One half hour private	\$30.00
One hour - 2 people	\$30.00/ea
One hour - 3 people	\$20.00/ea
One hour - 4 people	\$15.00/ea

## **CHILDRENS CLINICS**

Ages 4 and 5 30 minutes	\$12.00/ea
Ages 6 and up 1 hour	\$12.00/e

### **RENTALS**

Ball machine rental	\$20.00
Racquet rental	\$ 5.00